

**TOMTE Christmas Bauble filled with
Chocolate Pick & Mix (40g)**

Ingredients sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, vegetable fat (palm, shea), palm oil, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, skimmed **milk** powder, **whely** (**milk**) powder, **wheat** flour, skimmed **milk** powder, reduced fat cocoa powder, **milk**, **butterfat** (**milk**), **whely** product (**milk**), **milk** fat, sugared condensed **milk**, **almonds**, **coconut** oil, salt, emulsifier (**soya** lecithin), flavourings (including vanillin), raising agent (sodium bicarbonate).

Contains milk, wheat, almonds, coconut, soya. May contain traces of hazlenuts - not suitable for those with nut allergies.

Product sensitive to heat. Store in a cool, dry place.

Best before: 01-Sep-27

MADE IN SWEDEN

Manufactured for
GÅVA Gifting Ltd



NUTRITION INFORMATION (Per 100g) Energy 2115 kJ / 505 kcal,
Fat 26.2g, Of which Saturates 15.6g, Carbohydrate 61.7g, Of
which Sugars 52.2g, Protein 4.88g, Salt 0.45g

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)